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Tuesday Night Competitions - Carlton North Mixed League - Tuesday Nights

Round 1 - Week starting Tue 12 Nov 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Day Time Home

Tue 12 Nov 2024 6:30PM Southbound Trains

Tue 12 Nov 2024 7:10PM Everleigh F.C.

Tue 12 Nov 2024 7:50PM Thornbury F.C.

Tue 12 Nov 2024 8:30PM Brotherhood of Achilles & Bophadeez
Tue 12 Nov 2024 9:10PM Avengers
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Away

Glizzy Bears
Penguins
NRG

Lovers

Fitzy

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 02:06:06



Round 2 - Week starting Tue 19 Nov 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Day

Tue 19 Nov 2024
Tue 19 Nov 2024
Tue 19 Nov 2024
Tue 19 Nov 2024

Tue 19 Nov 2024
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Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Home

Brotherhood of Achilles & Bophadeez
Penguins

Lovers

NRG

Fitzy

Away

Everleigh F.C.
Glizzy Bears
Southbound Trains
Avengers

Thornbury F.C.

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 02:06:06
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Round 3 - Week starting Tue 26 Nov 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Cariton North

Day

Tue 26 Nov 2024
Tue 26 Nov 2024
Tue 26 Nov 2024
Tue 26 Nov 2024

Tue 26 Nov 2024
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Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Home

Everleigh F.C.
Avengers
Southbound Trains
Glizzy Bears

Thornbury F.C.

Away
Lovers
Penguins
NRG
Fitzy

Brotherhood of Achilles & Bophadeez

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 02:06:06



Round 4 - Week starting Tue 03 Dec 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Cariton North

Day Time Home Away

Tue 03 Dec 2024 6:30PM Lovers Thornbury F.C.

Tue 03 Dec 2024 7:10PM Glizzy Bears Avengers

Tue 03 Dec 2024 7:50PM Fitzy Brotherhood of Achilles & Bophadeez
Tue 03 Dec 2024 8:30PM Penguins Southbound Trains

Tue 03 Dec 2024 9:10PM NRG Everleigh F.C.

Round 5 - Week starting Tue 10 Dec 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Day Time Home Away

Tue 10 Dec 2024 6:30PM Penguins Fitzy

Tue 10 Dec 2024 7:10PM Glizzy Bears NRG

Tue 10 Dec 2024 7:50PM Avengers Lovers

Tue 10 Dec 2024 8:30PM Southbound Trains Brotherhood of Achilles & Bophadeez
Tue 10 Dec 2024 9:10PM Everleigh F.C. Thornbury F.C.
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Round 6 - Week starting Tue 17 Dec 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Day Time Home Away
Tue 17 Dec 2024 6:30PM Lovers Glizzy Bears
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Tue 17 Dec 2024

Tue 17 Dec 2024

Tue 17 Dec 2024

Tue 17 Dec 2024

Round 7 - Week starting Tue 21 Jan 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Day

Tue 21 Jan 2025
Tue 21 Jan 2025
Tue 21 Jan 2025
Tue 21 Jan 2025

Tue 21 Jan 2025
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7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Thornbury F.C.

Brotherhood of Achilles & Bophadeez

NRG

Fitzy

Home
Glizzy Bears
Penguins
NRG
Avengers

Southbound Trains

Southbound Trains
Avengers
Penguins

Everleigh F.C.

Away

Brotherhood of Achilles & Bophadeez

Lovers
Fitzy
Thornbury F.C.

Everleigh F.C.

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 02:06:06
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Round 8 - Week starting Tue 28 Jan 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Day

Tue 28 Jan 2025
Tue 28 Jan 2025
Tue 28 Jan 2025
Tue 28 Jan 2025

Tue 28 Jan 2025
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Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Home

Everleigh F.C.

Fitzy

Thornbury F.C.

Brotherhood of Achilles & Bophadeez

Lovers

Away

Avengers
Southbound Trains
Glizzy Bears
Penguins

NRG

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 02:06:06



Round 9 - Week starting Tue 04 Feb 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Day

Tue 04 Feb 2025
Tue 04 Feb 2025
Tue 04 Feb 2025
Tue 04 Feb 2025

Tue 04 Feb 2025
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Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Home
Lovers

NRG
Penguins
Glizzy Bears

Avengers

Away

Fitzy

Brotherhood of Achilles & Bophadeez
Thornbury F.C.

Everleigh F.C.

Southbound Trains

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 02:06:06
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